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2024 Term 4 Summer Competition · Mixed Social HMHC - T4 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 08 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Yellow Knox Green 2

Tue 08 Oct 2024 
Pick Up match
vs Waverley 3

19:00 H-2 Bayside HC Waverley 3 PU

Tue 08 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 ECHO 1 ECHO 2

Tue 08 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 MHSOB 1 MHSOB 2

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 MHSOB 1 Bayside HC

Tue 15 Oct 2024 
Pick Up match
vs Monash
Modules

19:00 H-2 MHSOB 2 Monash Modules PU
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Tue 15 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 Knox Yellow ECHO 1

Tue 15 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 Knox Green 2 ECHO 2

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Green 2 MHSOB 1

Tue 22 Oct 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 ECHO 1 Casey Hockey Club PU

Tue 22 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 MHSOB 2 Bayside HC

Tue 22 Oct 2024 21:00 H-1 ECHO 2 Knox Yellow

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Yellow MHSOB 1

Tue 29 Oct 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 ECHO 2 Waverley 2 PU

Tue 29 Oct 2024 20:00 H-1 Knox Green 2 MHSOB 2

Tue 29 Oct 2024 20:00 H-2 ECHO 1 Bayside HC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
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Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 ECHO 1 MHSOB 1

Tue 12 Nov 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 Knox Green 2 Collegians X PU

Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 ECHO 2 Bayside HC

Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:00 H-2 Knox Yellow MHSOB 2

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Green 2 ECHO 1

Tue 19 Nov 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 MHSOB 1 Monash University Hockey

Club PU

Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 Knox Yellow Bayside HC

Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:00 H-2 ECHO 2 MHSOB 2

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 H-1 ECHO 1 MHSOB 2

Tue 26 Nov 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 Knox Yellow Waverley 1 PU

Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:00 H-1 ECHO 2 MHSOB 1
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Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:00 H-2 Knox Green 2 Bayside HC

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Green 2 Knox Yellow

Tue 03 Dec 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 Waverley 3 PU Bayside HC

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:00 H-1 ECHO 2 ECHO 1

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:00 H-2 MHSOB 2 MHSOB 1

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:00 H-1 ECHO 1 Knox Yellow

Tue 10 Dec 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 Monash Modules PU MHSOB 2

Tue 10 Dec 2024 20:00 H-1 ECHO 2 Knox Green 2

Tue 10 Dec 2024 20:00 H-2 Bayside HC MHSOB 1

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Tue 17 Dec 2024 19:00 H-1 Knox Yellow ECHO 2

Tue 17 Dec 2024 
Pick Up Match 19:00 H-2 ECHO 1 Casey Hockey Club PU

Tue 17 Dec 2024 20:00 H-1 Bayside HC MHSOB 2

Tue 17 Dec 2024 21:00 H-1 MHSOB 1 Knox Green 2
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